ADDISON
Caledonian74
Foam Skin PE Insulated, PVC Sheathed, Overall Copper Wire Braid Screened, Galvanized
Steel Wire Armoured Multipair RS 485 Databus Cables
RE-02YSCYGSWAY
Bare/Tinned Copper
Foam Skin PE

77ADDISON sales@caledonian-cables.com
PVC Fire Retardant RS485 Screened & GSWA Databus Cables
TYPE CODES
RE-A-B-C-D
Screen
St: Aluminum/polyester  tape
C: Copper wire braid
Armour
GSWA: Galvanized steel wire armour
GSWB: Galvanized steel wire braid
Insulation
02Y: Foam PE
02YS: Foam Skin PE
Outer Sheath
Y: PVC
ADDISON
Caledonian78
Address:
Marchants Industrial Centre, Mill Lane, Laughton, Lewes,
East Sussex, BN8 6AJ, UK
Tel: 44(0) 207 4195087
Fax: 44(0) 207 8319489
Caledonian
FIRETOX Fire Retardant
 Data Cables